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RANKING FPH - JULGAMENTO TECNICO

COMPETIDOR

ALICE FALCAO MORAES CAPOVILA
HELENA SALVADOR B VEROVSEK

MARIA CLARA DE CASTRO NONATO
MARIA CLARA CICOTE SILVEIRA

FELIPE OLIVEIRA DALLA VECCHIA

JOSE RICARDO CARDOSO CANCADO
GIULIA SCHULZE BLANCK FIORENTINO
MARINA HERMAN VELARDEZ

VICTOR HUGO DE CALDAS LIMA

MARIA AMALIA BORGES CARDOSO CANCADO
VITORIA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

IRENE MEISSNER BAPTISTA

RAFAELLA MONNERAT BOIN

ALICE NAVARRO NISHIKAWA

STEFFHANY CHER LIMA

LORENZO CECCONELLO MACHADO
ISABELA DE CASTRO ANDRADE DA MOTA
HELENA FERNANDES PONTES DE CARVALHO
ISADORA CARVALHAL FERREIRA SOBRAL
DANIELE MARIA PILLA JUNQUEIRA CAFANGE
AUGUSTO KIRSINGER

MARCELA GIMENEZ BORIN ARRUDA CAMARGO
ISADORA VAN PRASNIESKI R MARTINS
CATARINA FERRAZ FARIAS DA SILVA
YARA CURY

NUNO MONTEVERDE DOJAS

LISA PAES SPNOLA

ENRICO CECCONELLO MACHADO
MATEUS SILVA OLIVEIRA

MARIANA PINOTI MARTINEZ

LUISA ROCHA HIDALGO GONGALVES FRANCO DE CARV
TAMIRIS ABAIT MIRANDA

DAVI KAWABATA DOS SANTOS

LARA BIGNARDI VANZELA

JORGE MIGUEL DE SOUSA DIAS

NINA GOTTSCHALK

CECILIA BRILHANTE USTRA

THIAGO VELLOSO VILLAS BOAS

AMANDA MARCHIORI DO NASCIMENTO
CHRISTIANE MORAES

ANA LUCIA CURY DE SOUZA LIMA

ISABEL HOTZ NOGUEIRA SANCHES
ALESSANDRA LOPEZ CORDEIRO DE SOUZA
VALENTINA APARICIO CARNEIRO

ALICE ZANELLA

LAURA IZUKAWA SANTOS

NINA LEIBRUDER NOGUEIRA BARBIERI
JULIA COUTO CORDEIRO

BEATRIZ TISSELLI BURT

ISABELLA SALVATORE DE ANDRADE
PEDRO HENRIQUE PATRUCCI OLIVEIRA
MARIANA BARBIERI ALVAREZ DEMETS
ALICE VIVEIROS IMPARATO

GUSTAVO ANGELIERI PEDROSO

PIETRA RAMOS GARCIA

LORENA BRUNELO CANGERANA
RAPHAEL RIBEIRO MAMONO

ANABELLA RAMOS GARCIA

ALICE WINK ALVES

MARIA LUIZA FRATA CINTRA

SOPHIA FIOCHI DE ANDRADE

NADIA FIORILLI

FERNANDO JANUARIO DE ANDRADE
VICTORIA PEREIRA RIBEIRO

VALENTINA EVANGELISTA LOBIANCO
MATHEUS DOLABELLA GUERRA DIAMANTINO
VITORIA PROENCA RIOS DE AQUINO
MARIA LUISA NUNES BARRETO

ISABELA VEREISKI LANDOLT

MATHEUS LEANDRO RAMOS DA SILVA
ISABELLE RAUPP TRAJANO

GIOVANA BARBOZA SOUZA

0,60m - 2024

ENTIDADE

CHC
CHC
HVREAL
HVREAL
CHTSJ
HVREAL
MA
M.AMMA
HVREAL
HVREAL
CHC
M.AMMA
MA
HBR
HFS
HBR
HBR
M.AMMA
CHTSJ
CHESA
CHTSJ
MVB
HBR
HVREAL
MA
CHAG
CHTSJ
HBR
HRG
HVREAL
HVREAL
HRG
HRG
HVREAL
CHESA
HRG
M.AMMA
CEFAMR
CHESA
HFS
CEFAMR
CHTSJ
E3I
CHSA
CHTSJ
HRG
MA
HRG
SHC
SHC
HBR
ML
DAMHA
CHE
CHTSJ
CESBC
HRG
CHTSJ
CESBC
MVB
HGOMIERI
HVREAL
CEFAMR
MA
HBR
HVREAL
RIMP
CEFAMR
CHQB
CEFAMR
HFS
HRG

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

HVREAL

CHSA

2 ETAPA 42 ETAPA

29,60
29,90
29,80
29,00
28,30
28,70
25,50
25,50
27,00
27,60
26,90
25,50
28,30
28,50
29,00
24,90
28,50
27,70
27,00
26,00
29,60
26,60
27,70
27,20
0,00
25,90
27,80
27,70
27,60
29,60
26,40
27,60
26,30
26,50
29,00
27,20
0,00
26,30
25,20
22,50
25,60
28,20
27,40
27,10
27,40
28,50
23,40
23,80
28,40
28,20
27,40
0,00
0,00
28,30
29,60
29,40
27,00
28,20
27,20
0,00
28,70
0,00
25,70
29,50
26,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,70
26,70
27,80
27,70

30,00
31,00
26,50
28,00
27,00
27,00
28,00
23,00
24,50
25,50
26,00
25,00
26,00
30,00
0,00
25,50
27,50
23,00
24,00
0,00
0,00
25,50
0,00
26,00
25,00
25,50
28,00
27,50
25,50
25,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,00
0,00
24,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,50
25,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

34,70
32,70
34,30
34,50
33,90
34,10
34,90
34,10
32,30
33,00
33,90
30,00
37,50
33,40
33,80
34,50
34,10
32,60
0,00
26,50
33,30
33,40
34,90
32,00
24,20
33,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
31,50
0,00
29,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
34,70
34,10
0,00
0,00
30,90
0,00
33,40
24,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,00
34,90
0,00
37,20
0,00
0,00
34,90
0,00
30,80
33,80
31,80
34,90
0,00
33,90
31,30
0,00
31,40
0,00
31,90
0,00
0,00

33,40
36,10
34,50
32,70
34,90
31,30
31,30
32,90
31,50
29,40
29,80
28,10
32,50
33,30
31,30
35,80
29,30
32,00
30,20
28,50
30,30
30,80
33,60
0,00
26,30
0,00
31,10
29,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
29,70
27,60
0,00
30,30
0,00
29,30
30,60
0,00
0,00
26,80
0,00
0,00
30,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
35,00
0,00
0,00
36,40
0,00
0,00
35,80
31,80
0,00
29,90
0,00
30,80
0,00
28,30
33,40
27,90
32,10
0,00
0,00
30,50

PONTUACAO
FINAL
206,15
204,79
201,39
201,16
198,35
197,16
196,53
190,43
190,03
187,20
187,06
176,87
175,90
175,02
171,34
165,44
162,40
160,13
159,33
154,56
140,33
138,30
137,93
137,10
136,51
133,90
131,01
127,13
114,20
108,96
106,60
104,90
104,40
104,40
101,86
98,12
91,00
91,00
90,28
87,19
83,30
83,23
82,94
81,30
80,59

79,90
74,90
74,00
72,20
71,70
70,90
70,30
69,90
69,89
66,80
65,80
65,50
63,10
63,00
62,60
62,50
61,70
60,60
60,30
60,10
59,60
59,40
59,30
58,80
58,60
58,60
58,20
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/ COMPETIDOR ENTIDADE 2 ETAPA 42 ETAPA POAZ-I:IJ:EAD
r 73  PEDRO RANZANI DINIZ ALMEIDA CEFAMR 0,00 0,00 26,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,50 56,60
74  NATALIA CIAMARRO DE LA RUE CHC 0,00 29,30 0,00 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,30
75  ISABELLY DE SOUZA GOMES VIZONE CHCAPI 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00 30,30 54,30
E 76  JORGE CERNY CRUZ CHEA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,10 31,00 54,10
= 77  MARIA FERNANDA RIBEIRO FERREIRA MA 0,00 0,00 28,30 0,00 24,00 0,00 0,00 52,30
‘E 78  ISABEL FILOMENO LOPES HBR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,00 0,00 30,20 52,20
— 79  LAURA PECORONI SPERB RAGAZZO HFS 0,00 0,00 27,60 0,00 24,00 0,00 0,00 51,60
= 79  ISADORA RUPOLO KOSHIBA SHRP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,00 30,60 0,00 51,60
'E 79  JULIA MAMONO MESSAS HRG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,00 0,00 29,60 51,60
= 82  BELLA ADORNI MATEOS MA 21,93 0,00 29,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,33
i 83  LAURA JARCEW HRG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,30 24,50 50,80
E 84  FRANCINNE DOREA STELLA MA 0,00 23,20 26,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,90
— 85  JAQUELINE DOMINGUES FRANCISCO HRG 0,00 0,00 28,80 0,00 21,00 0,00 0,00 49,80
— 86  FERNANDA SEBEN MVB 20,21 29,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,61
= 87  ALICE BENATTI E3I 0,00 0,00 26,40 0,00 23,00 0,00 0,00 49,40
H 88  LARA SAVIANO DE SANTI MA 22,48 0,00 24,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,38
q‘ 89  MANUELA SOUZA FREGONESI INFANTE SSH 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,00 24,00 0,00 0,00 47,00
Sy 90  ALICE NICOLETTI VAN DER MEER E3I 0,00 0,00 26,20 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,20
91  RICARDO LITTERIO GALLEGOS HBR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 25,90 45,90
92  BEATRIZ SQUARZONI GONCALVES PEREIRA E3I 20,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,00 0,00 0,00 43,30
93  ANITA MARIA ROCHA DE QUEIROZ HBR 0,00 0,00 23,70 0,00 19,00 0,00 0,00 42,70
94  ANA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES CHESA 18,40 0,00 23,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,40
95  ISABELA DEL FAVERO ZAPPAROLI CHTSJ 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,70 0,00 34,70
96  MIGUEL CARNIELLI DE MELLO FERREIRA HVREAL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,60 0,00 34,60
97  CLARA PINS NARDIN HF 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,00 0,00 34,00
97  SOPHIA PEREIRA GASPARIN CHGUEGA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,00 0,00 34,00
e 99  CECILIA MARIANO HGOMIERI 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,90 0,00 33,90
> 99  CAROLINE BRAGA PESSINA SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,90 33,90
= 101 MANUELA BORGES PACIFICO HF 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,80 0,00 33,80
.E 102  BENICIO GARCIA STELLA E3I 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,40 0,00 33,40
— 102 MARIA DE ALMEIDA PRADO SERIO CHGUEGA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,40 0,00 33,40
E 104  THIAGO LUIZ PAIXAO DINIZ BRANCO CHS 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,40 32,40
= 105 MELINA DUARTE DAMHA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,30 0,00 32,30
IE‘ 106  MARIA CLARA SALIES YUNES CHQB 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,20 32,20
=X 106  RENATA DIAS DE MORAES SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,20 32,20
3 108  SIMONE GALLAO SHRP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,80 0,00 31,80
E‘ 108  OLIVIA BALBINO DE SOUZA RAMIA SHRP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,80 0,00 31,80
110  ANA GLORIA SANCHEZ VELLUDO DE LIMA SHRP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,70 0,00 31,70
110  HELLENA SOUZA DOS SANTOS CHAG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,70 0,00 31,70
112 VALENTINA SILVA ROVARIS VIEIRA HBR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,50 0,00 31,50
112 ANA LUISA DE SOUSA COLANJO CHAG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,50 0,00 31,50
114  DANIELA CIMA DI MONACO PIMENTA SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,40 31,40
115 HELENA BERNARDES FREIRE SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,10 0,00 31,10
115  LUIZA AGOSTINI EL KHOURI MA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,10 31,10
117  ANA CLARA SANSONI FRANCISCO SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,80 30,80
117  BIANCA HALLER CARLOS SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,80 30,80
## 119  VITORIA LIMA DINIZ LINHARES HVREAL 0,00 30,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,40
_’ 119  ANA CAROLINA VELLOSO PELLEGRINI CHCAPI 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,40 30,40
7 119  LUISA ROCHA HIDALGO GONCALEZ FRANCO DE CARVA  HVREAL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,40 30,40
2 122 ALINE GONCALVES IMBERNOM HVREAL 0,00 30,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,30
123 CLARA LANDI CAMARGO MA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,10 30,10
124  ERICA SALGUERO FRANCO CHCAPI 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 30,00
124  CECILIA MENDES SILVA RIBEIRO HVREAL 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,00
[=—4 126 MAURO SALLES MORAES CHESA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,90 29,90
g 127  ANA LAURA CUCATO CARNIELLI HVREAL 0,00 29,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,80
D> 127  BEATRIZ BOURGOIS MIZNE CEFAMR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,80 29,80
“.'I_" 129  LOUISE MARIE DOMINIQUE ESCLATINE SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,60 29,60
[—1 130 CATHARINA SUAREZ CONDE IATAURO CHTSJ 0,00 0,00 29,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,50
'E 130 ISABELA HONORATO SILVA CHRA 0,00 0,00 29,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,50
[ 130  LAIZA ROSSATO COLOVATI CHAX 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,50 0,00 29,50
E 130  LARA DE RUEDA SIQUEIRA SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,50 29,50
= 130  CECILIA BELLINI DA COSTA LIMA HVREAL 0,00 29,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,50
E‘ 135 ISABELLA CARDOSO RODRIGUES B. BITTENCOURT MVB 0,00 29,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,40
= 135  LAIS MONTEIRO MELO SAMPAIO CAMARGO HJAGUA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,40 29,40
137  ANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS DIAS CHPAGL 0,00 0,00 29,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,30
/ 137  TATIANA NATACCI DA ROCHA PELIZZON CHTSJ 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,30 29,30
/’.‘ 137  VERA LUIZA VOLPONI ALVES CHCAPI 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,30 29,30
. 137  ANNA RAFAELA RIBEIRO RONDINI HVREAL 0,00 29,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,30
L EFH 137  ISABELA PARADA NETTO PEGORARO HVREAL 0,00 29,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,30
- A 142 MARIANA VEIGA BOTEON SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,10 29,10
,/ 143 OLIVIA DE CAMARGO ALVARO PAVAO HVREAL 0,00 28,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,90
144 MANOEL FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS NETO CHPAGL 0,00 0,00 28,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,80
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r 144 MANUELA COCHRANE MATTOS CLEMENTE SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,80 28,80
146 LAURA DE MORAES FRANZINE SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,70 28,70
147  ALISON NASCIMENTO HFS 0,00 28,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,60
E 147  LAURA TIEMI FALCHETTI PALMIERI CHRA 0,00 0,00 28,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,60
= 149  ALICE RESTIVO ORTEGA HF 0,00 28,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,50
‘E 150  PRISCILLA VALERIO DE ALMEIDA TK 0,00 0,00 28,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,40
[ m— 151  ISABELLA NIEHUES CHSA 0,00 0,00 28,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,40
= 152 LAURA ERRANTI PEROBELLI HBF 0,00 0,00 28,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,40
'E 153  YASMIM FRAY MUNHOZ E3I 0,00 0,00 28,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,40
= 154  SOFIA DE RUEDA SIQUEIRA SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,30 28,30
E 155 BARBARA NOGUEIRA HBR 0,00 0,00 28,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,10
[ =7 155  JULIA NAKAMURA PALUDO SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,10 28,10
E: 157  MARIANA ALBUQUERQUE RAUCHFELD CHRA 0,00 0,00 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00
. 157  BEATRIZ JANUARIO DE ANDRADE CEFAMR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,00 0,00 28,00
. 159  HELENA PINTO DE FREITAS CARREGA HF 0,00 27,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,90
H 159 MARIA EDUARDA CUCATO CARNIELLI HVREAL 0,00 27,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,90
q‘ 161  CAROLINA SAYURI KIYOMOTO RAMIREZ HBF 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
"%y 161 LORENA TAGLIAFERRI RAMOS HBF 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
161 MANUELA PULCHERIO CARNEIRO CHSA 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
161 HELENA BOTELHO BOLAN SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80 27,80
161  MELISSA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA HVREAL 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
166  ELISA HOLTHAUSEN CAMINOTO HVREAL 0,00 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
166  CRISTAL VALENTINI DE CARVALHO TK 0,00 0,00 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
166  MARINA ANGELIERI CICILIATO CHE 0,00 0,00 27,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50
169  ALICE PEREIRA DA SILVA PRADO TK 0,00 0,00 27,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,40
169 RAFAELA KUHL ANTUNES MA 0,00 0,00 27,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,40
o 171  GUILHERMINA ROSA BONI PESSOLATO MIOTO HA 0,00 0,00 27,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,30
) 171  LAURA RUFFI BARBOSA E3I 0,00 0,00 27,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,30
C 171 LUANA SIMAO BERNHARDT CHPAGL 0,00 0,00 27,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,30
qﬂ 171 NAOMI CONTINI TAKEHISA CESBC 0,00 0,00 27,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,30
L 171  JULIA FERRO CAVALCANTE SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,30 27,30
E 176  LUNA RAYEN WUBBENA LEPIN HBF 0,00 0,00 27,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,20
E. 176  GIOVANNA VALVERDE CESBC 0,00 0,00 27,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,20
—— 176  PIETRO GURATTI MELO HA 0,00 0,00 27,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,20
- 179  ISABELLA GODINHO SANTOS CEFAMR 0,00 0,00 27,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,10
3 180 ALICE DOMINGOS MORANDINI CHAG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,00 0,00 27,00
E‘ 181 SOPHIA BOTELHO CHRA 0,00 0,00 26,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,90
181 GIOVANNA CORREA BAIRRAL HA 0,00 0,00 26,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,90
181  LETICIA DANTAS PINHEIRO CHRA 0,00 0,00 26,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,90
181 LORENA PAIVA MARTINS CHRA 0,00 0,00 26,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,90
185  FELIPE MATIAS MONTEIRO DTC 0,00 0,00 26,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,80
185 LARA MATARESI NAVARRO CEFAMR 0,00 0,00 26,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,80
187 LORENZO FORTINO MATTAR CHSA 0,00 0,00 26,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,70
187  SOPHIA DE CARVALHO DIAS BURY CHRA 0,00 0,00 26,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,70
189  LOUISE DESY KNUDSEN AMADO CHRA 0,00 0,00 26,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,60
190 CAIO MONGS IKEGAMI MOTTA CESBC 0,00 0,00 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
#1190  SOFIA FORTALEZA TEIXEIRA FICHER ML 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
’ 190 SOFIA ORNELAS FERNANDES CHRA 0,00 0,00 26,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,50
. 193  ISABELLA BARONI LOBO MA 0,00 0,00 26,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,40
= 193  OLIVIA DA GLORIA SOUZA HBF 0,00 0,00 26,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,40
195  LAIS ROSSINI LIMA M.AMMA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,30 0,00 26,30
195 BEATRIZ PIMENTEL PEREIRA CEFAMR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,30 0,00 26,30
195 LAURA DA SILVA CARDOSO CHPAGL 0,00 0,00 26,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,30
E 198  NICOLE CATALANI DE QUEIROZ CORTEZI HBF 0,00 0,00 26,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,20
== 199 LORENZO GURATTI MELLO HA 0,00 0,00 26,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,10
‘E 199 THAMIRIS SANTANA RAMOS HBF 0,00 0,00 26,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,10
— 199  LUIZA ALENCAR CASTRO CHSA 0,00 0,00 26,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,10
[ —] 202  RAFAELA SZULMAN CHAGAS TK 0,00 0,00 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
'E 202  SOPHIA LAURA LIMA DO VALE MA 0,00 0,00 26,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,00
— 204  FILLIPPO UBIRAJARA PETRONIO CEFAMR 0,00 0,00 25,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,90
E 204  GABRIELA TRIVELATO DE CARVALHO AMPUDIA HBF 0,00 0,00 25,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,90
f-j 206  ISABELA GARCIA ALVES DIAS HA 0,00 0,00 25,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,70
— 206 DEBORAH FERREIRA BAENA CHRA 0,00 0,00 25,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,70
= 208  VICTORIA RIBEIRO MARTINS CTV) 0,00 0,00 25,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,60
208  ANA LUCIA BRUGINSKI SCUDERI CHPAGL 0,00 0,00 25,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,60
/ 210  SOPHIA TEIXEIRA MENEZES MA 0,00 0,00 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
/,..- 210  BIANCA UCHOAS DE CARVALHO HA 0,00 0,00 25,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50
s @ | 212 BERNARDO MARTINELE ACALDE DE LIMA CHRA 0,00 0,00 25,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,40
A 7 212 MARIA VITORIA FERRARI MARQUES NOGUEIRA CHAG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,40 0,00 25,40
, 214  ERICYUDI TOMINAGA CHRA 0,00 0,00 25,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,30
/ 214  MANUELA BURY GUAZZELLI CHPAGL 0,00 0,00 25,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,30

216  NICOLAS ANGELIERI CICILIATO CHE 0,00 0,00 25,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,20
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217
217
219
220
220
222
223
224
224
226
226
228
229
230
231
231
231
231
231
231
237
238
239
240
241
242
242
244
244
246
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
254
254
254
254
258
259
260
261
261
263
264

ALICE DE PADUA GATTI SILVA
MIGUEL ANDRADE KATO
CATARINA PORTO MENDES
ISABELA MARQUES DE MELO
ORLANDO ANDRES GAGO ROVIRA

MARIA LUIZA ANDRADE CHULA

PAULA DIAS

SARAH TARDELLI DA SILVA

ALICE INACIO FISCHER

DENISE MARIA CAMARGO MACHADO CASTELLO BRAN
LETICIA PIASON NATALI CARVALHO

MARINA LAURINI YOSHIDA

GIULIA SOUZA MANENTE

GABRIELA ESTEVES LOPES

IZADORA PASSOS DO PRADO

JULIA DONKE SPITZNER

LARA MANES SCHNEIDER

LUISA KIM GOMES DA CUNHA

REBECA KALIL MACUCO

YASMIN MARIA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO

LYNNA BAGGIO CARRIJO

VIVIAN KEPPKE AMARAL

HELENA CARVALHO SANTOCHI

SOFIA COELHO NIVOLONI

ISADORA ORTEGA JUNQUEIRA

JULIA MANZONI SALGADO

GABRIELA CORTE REAL BARRIONUEVO

BEATRIZ CHECCHIA SAMPAIO

JOAO PEDRO BRAMBILA

SOPHIA MARTIN LOPES

ALICE CHECCHIA SAMPAIO

BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS PINTO

BERNARDO MIGUEL

CATHARINA GIROTTO RICCI

JOAO PEDRO MIGUEL

LIVIA CAMARGO MARTINATI

PIETRA AURORA PASSARELLA MADEIRA

GIULIA MACHADO DE CAMPOS GROSSI

JULIANA DE ANDRADE CHECCHIA SAMPAIO

NINA FRANCO VIEIRA

SOPHIA RIBEIRO FONSECA

MANOELA FONTOURA DE OLIVEIRA

SERYNNE ABBAS

SOPHIA COSTA MACIEL

ARTHUR CECILIO TOSTI

JULIA SOUZA FREGONESI INFANTE

RAFAELA ANGULO MARQUES

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA SIGNOR DE OLIVEIRA

E3I
CESBC
HA
HRG
CHPAGL
ML
CHRA
CHPAGL
CEFAMR
SHRP
M.AMMA
HA
SHC
DAMHA
RIMP
MVB
RIMP
CHQB
SHC
RIMP
CHRA
SHC
CEFAMR
M.AMMA
CHal
SHC
MVB
SHC
MA
HVREAL
SHC
EERF
HBR
EERF
HBR
SHC
EERF
SHC
SHC
SHC
EERF
CHESA
MA
SHC
CHCAPI
SSH
E3I
SHP

0,00
25,00
24,90
24,70
24,70
0,00
24,40
24,20
24,20
0,00
0,00
23,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,70
0,00
22,50
0,00
22,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

25,00
25,00
24,90
24,70
24,70
24,50
24,40
24,20
24,20
24,00
24,00
23,90
23,63
23,30
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
22,70
22,56
22,50
22,28
22,20
22,13
22,13
22,00
22,00
21,09
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
19,79
19,74
19,06
19,00
19,00
18,58
17,60



